Time

0745-
0830

0830-
0915

0915-
1000

1000-
1045

1045-
1130

1130-
1215

Vital Signs, Body Mechanics, and Medical Asepsis Lab

Monday, February 21st 2022
(Please arrive 5 min early)

Infection Control and Body

Mechanics

(Mrs. Wolfe, Mrs. Stunkard)

Daniela Acosta
Frances Cerna
Aysia Dudley
Alice Hamilton
Michelle Leal
Alexa Pagano
Jonathan Paredes
Raleigh Sullivan
Ashley Barraza
Thalia Cole
Marin Duriex
Kayli Head

Nick Nguyen
Jaedynne Pesina
Megan Rice
Anzleigh Swecker
Leslie Boatman
Mariza Cordova
Megan Dull
Christian Kensing
Amy Maner
Victorya Pesina
Gillian Ruiz
Samantha Torrez

Time

0745-
0830

0830-
0915

0915-
1000

1000-
1045

1045-
1130

1130-
1215

Vital Signs (2 rooms)
(Mrs. Dutton, Ms. Maya)

Michelle Leal
Alexa Pagano
Jonathan Paredes
Raleigh Sullivan
Daniela Acosta
Frances Cerna
Aysia Dudley
Alice Hamilton
Nick Nguyen
Jaedynne Pesina
Megan Rice
Anzleigh Swecker

Ashley Barraza
Thalia Cole
Marin Duriex
Kayli Head

Amy Maner
Victorya Pesina
Gillian Ruiz
Samantha Torrez
Leslie Boatman
Mariza Cordova
Megan Dull
Christian Kensing

***Please note the time each group arrives is the bolded larger time. Everyone in the blue group
needs to arrive 0740 (five minutes early). Orange group at 0910 and green group 1040.

Time

Infection Control, Body

Time

Vital Signs




Vital Signs, Body Mechanics, and Medical Asepsis Lab

Monday, February 21st 2022
(Please arrive 5 min early)

Sadie Soto
Cori Wright

Mechanics

1315- | Hans Burda 1315- | Gracie Luna

1400 Aubri Diaz 1400 Alexandra Redman
Angelique Fuambu Meghan Schmitt
Dianne Erika Hernandez Lon Ward

1400- Gracie Luna 1400- Hans Burda

1445 Alexandra Redman 1445 Aubri Diaz
Meghan Schmitt Angelique Fuambu
Lon Ward Dianne Erika Hernandez

1445- | Nadalie Carrasco 1445- | Mildred Omondi

1500 Jamie Dominguez 1500 Dacey Ramirez
Jeffrey Goodman Sadie Soto
Miranda Jackson Cori Wright

1530- Mildred Omondi 1530- Nadalie Carrasco

1615 Dacey Ramirez 1615 Jamie Dominguez

Jeffrey Goodman
Miranda Jackson

***Please note the time each group arrives is the bolded larger font time. Everyone in the gray group

needs to arrives at 1310 (five minutes early) and the yellow group at 1440.




