

Vital Signs, Body Mechanics, and Medical Asepsis Lab
Monday, February 21st 2022
(Please arrive 5 min early)

Time	Infection Control and Body Mechanics (Mrs. Wolfe, Mrs. Stunkard)	Time	Vital Signs (2 rooms) (Mrs. Dutton, Ms. Maya)
0745- 0830	Daniela Acosta Frances Cerna Aysia Dudley Alice Hamilton	0745- 0830	Michelle Leal Alexa Pagano Jonathan Paredes Raleigh Sullivan
0830- 0915	Michelle Leal Alexa Pagano Jonathan Paredes Raleigh Sullivan	0830- 0915	Daniela Acosta Frances Cerna Aysia Dudley Alice Hamilton
0915- 1000	Ashley Barraza Thalia Cole Marin Duriex Kayli Head	0915- 1000	Nick Nguyen Jaedynne Pesina Megan Rice Anzleigh Swecker
1000- 1045	Nick Nguyen Jaedynne Pesina Megan Rice Anzleigh Swecker	1000- 1045	Ashley Barraza Thalia Cole Marin Duriex Kayli Head
1045- 1130	Leslie Boatman Mariza Cordova Megan Dull Christian Kensing	1045- 1130	Amy Maner Victorya Pesina Gillian Ruiz Samantha Torrez
1130- 1215	Amy Maner Victorya Pesina Gillian Ruiz Samantha Torrez	1130- 1215	Leslie Boatman Mariza Cordova Megan Dull Christian Kensing

******Please note the time each group arrives is the bolded larger time. Everyone in the blue group needs to arrive 0740 (five minutes early). Orange group at 0910 and green group 1040.***

Time	Infection Control, Body	Time	Vital Signs
-------------	--------------------------------	-------------	--------------------

Vital Signs, Body Mechanics, and Medical Asepsis Lab
 Monday, February 21st 2022
(Please arrive 5 min early)

	Mechanics		
1315- 1400	Hans Burda Aubri Diaz Angelique Fuambu Dianne Erika Hernandez	1315- 1400	Gracie Luna Alexandra Redman Meghan Schmitt Lon Ward
1400- 1445	Gracie Luna Alexandra Redman Meghan Schmitt Lon Ward	1400- 1445	Hans Burda Aubri Diaz Angelique Fuambu Dianne Erika Hernandez
1445- 1500	Nadalie Carrasco Jamie Dominguez Jeffrey Goodman Miranda Jackson	1445- 1500	Mildred Omondi Dacey Ramirez Sadie Soto Cori Wright
1530- 1615	Mildred Omondi Dacey Ramirez Sadie Soto Cori Wright	1530- 1615	Nadalie Carrasco Jamie Dominguez Jeffrey Goodman Miranda Jackson

*****Please note the time each group arrives is the bolded larger font time. Everyone in the gray group needs to arrive at 1310 (five minutes early) and the yellow group at 1440.**